Contact: Brent Benson
USA Roller Sports
bbenson@usarollersports.org



CCN SPORT THE OFFICIAL RACE WEAR PROVIDER FOR THE 2023 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TEAMS UP WITH WHAT'S UP DOCKS RACING!

USA Roller Sports and CCN are pleased to announce that Team USA will be outfitted by CCN for their World Championship trip to Italy. CCN takes pride in supporting all levels of the sport which is one of many reasons they are an excellent choice for Team USA! For the 2023 Championships, Dan Heid of CCN teamed up with What's Up Docks Racing.

Dan Heid of CCN Sport added,"It's an honor to be back with USA Roller Sports. Due to the timing of the championships, I was able to team up with Dave and Tracey Weber to do something never done before for Team USA. Doing it all for the skaters is what we want to achieve - I am thankful to have this opportunity with USARS and the Webers."

CCN is known for bringing quality race wear at great prices to its customers.

What's Up Docks Racing sponsors the Emerald Coast Speed Team in Milton, Florida. The team practices at family-owned, Weber's Skate World and is coached by David Weber. Dave and Tracey Weber are also owners of Weber's Skateway - a brand-new speed skating track located in Milton, Florida.

USA Roller Sports is recognized by World Skate and the United States Olympic and Paralympic Committee as the national governing body of competitive roller sports in the United States.



